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August, 2021 
Monday, 23rd - School opens for staff
Aug. 23rd, 24th, 25th, 26th, 27th – Professional Days (no classes) 
Monday, 30th-School opens for students
September, 2021
Friday, 3rd-Professional Day-class ends at 11:30am-No preschool
Monday, 6th– School closed – Holiday
Tuesday, 7th – Staff Day (no classes)
Friday, 24th – Professional day – class ends at 11:30 am – No preschool
October, 2021
Friday, 8th – 1st Quarter Interim
Friday, 8th – Professional Day-class ends at 11:30 am-No preschool
Monday, 11th – School closed – Holiday
November, 2021
Friday, 5th – 1st Quarter ends 
Friday, 5th – Professional Day – Class ends at 11:30am – No preschool
Wednesday, 24th – Half Day of School – class ends at 11:30am	
Thursday, 25th – School closed – Holiday
Friday, 26th – School closed – Paid leave day
December, 2021
Friday, 3rd – Professional Day – class ends at 11:30 am – No preschool
Friday, 10th – 2nd Quarter Interim
Friday, 17th - Professional Day – class ends at 11:30 am – No preschool 
Monday, 20th–31st - School closed for all students and 10 and 11 month staff – Paid leave days
January, 2022
Monday, 3rd – School opens for students
Monday, 17th – School closed – Holiday
Friday, 21st – 2nd Quarter ends
Friday, 14th - Professional Day – class ends at 11:30 am – No preschool
Friday, 21st – Professional Day – class ends at 11:30 am – No preschool
February, 2022
Friday, 4th - Professional Day – class ends at 11:30 am – No preschool
Friday, 18th – Professional Day – class ends at 11:30 am – No preschool
Monday, 21st – School closed – Holiday
March, 2022
Friday, 4th - Professional Day – class ends at 11:30 am – No preschool
Friday, 11th – Professional Day – class ends at 11:30am – No preschool
Tuesday, 22nd – Parent Visitation Day 
Friday, 25th – 3rd Quarter ends
Friday, 25th – Professional Day – class ends at 11:30 am
April, 2022
Monday, 11th – 14th- School closed for students and 10 & 11 month staff
Friday, 15th – School closed – Paid leave day
Monday, 18th - School closed – Paid leave day
Tuesday, 19th – School opens for students
Friday, 29th – Professional Day – class ends at 11:30am - No preschool
May, 2022
Friday, 6th – 4th Quarter Interim 
Friday, 13th – Professional Day – class ends at 11:30 am – No preschool
Friday, 27th – Half Day of School – class ends at 11:30 am 
Monday, 30th – School closed – Holiday
Tuesday, 31st- Professional Day (no classes)
June, 2022
Friday, 6th – Graduation
Friday, 10th – 4th Quarter ends
Friday, 17th – Last day of school for students and 10 month staff – Professional Day – class ends at 11:30am – No preschool
Monday, June 20th – School Closed – Holiday 
Tuesday, 21st – 30th – 12 month employees only
July, 2022
Friday, 1st  – 12 month employees only
Monday, 4th – School closed – Holiday
Tuesday, 5th – ESY begins for students and 11 month employees
Friday, 29th – Last day of ESY
Snow Make-UP Days
This calendar includes make-up days for snow or other emergency closings the week of June 13, 2022. If those days are not needed, the school year will end on June 10, 2022. MSB reserves the right to extend the school year or modify the calendar in the event that makeup days are not sufficient to meet the 180-day requirement for students by the Code of MD Regulations (COMAR 13A.02.01.04).
This calendar is 181 days in total, and 1,202 instructional hours.
See the following pages for the residential transportation schedule.

2021 – 2022 Weekend Residential Only Transportation Dates
** - Early Dismissal
Bus transportation will not begin until MSB returns to on-campus operations
	To School (5:00 pm arrival)
	To Home

	August 2021

	Sunday, August 29
	Friday, September 3**

	September 2021

	Tuesday, September 7
	Friday, September 10

	Sunday, September 12
	Friday, September 17

	Sunday, September 19
	Friday, September 24**

	Sunday, September 26
	Friday, October 1

	October 2021

	Sunday, October 3
	Friday, October 8**

	Monday, October 11
	Friday, October 15

	Sunday, October 17
	Friday, October 22**

	Sunday, October 24
	Friday, October 29

	November 2021

	Sunday, October 31
	Friday, November 5**

	Sunday, November 7
	Friday, November 12

	Sunday, November 14
	Friday, November 19

	Sunday, November 21
	Wednesday, November 24**

	Sunday, November 28
	Friday, December 3**

	December 2021

	Sunday, December 5
	Friday, December 10

	Sunday, December 12
	Friday, December 17**

	January 2022

	Sunday, January 2
	Friday, January 7

	Sunday, January 9
	Friday, January 14**

	Monday, January 17
	Friday, January 21**

	Sunday, January 23
	Friday, January 28

	Sunday, January 30
	Friday, February 4**

	February 2022

	Sunday, February 6
	Friday, February 11

	Sunday, February 13
	Friday, February 18**

	Monday, February 21
	Friday, February 25

	Sunday, February 27
	Friday, March 4**

	March 2022

	Sunday, March 6
	Friday, March 11**

	Sunday, March 13
	Friday, March 18

	Sunday, March 20
	Friday, March 25**

	Sunday, March 27
	Friday, April 1**

	April 2022

	Sunday, April 3
	Friday, April 8

	Monday, April 18
	Friday, April 22

	Sunday, April 24
	Friday, April 29**

	May 2022

	Sunday, May 1
	Friday, May 6

	Sunday, May 8
	Friday, May 13**

	Sunday, May 15
	Friday, May 20

	Sunday, May 29
	Friday, May 27**

	June 2022

	Tuesday, May 31
	Friday, June 3**

	Sunday, June 5
	Friday, June 10**

	Sunday, June 12
	Friday, June 17**

	July 2022 (ESY)

	Tuesday, July 5
	Friday, July 8

	Monday, July 11
	Friday, July 15

	Monday, July 18
	Friday, July 18

	Monday, July 25
	Friday, July 29
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